Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru:

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

For Jurisdiction: BUCKLAND, MA

For Date: 04/01/2023

Time

- Saturday

Call Reason

1005:35
1235:24

2334:58

For Date: 04/02/2023

2357:08

For Date: 04/03/2023
0848
1031:16
1405:05
1716:46
1821:02

1914:35
Original Call #:

2020:42

For Date: 04/04/2023

1008:12

For Date: 04/05/2023
0921:39
1256:03

1639:33

For Date: 04/06/2023
1017

2119

For Date: 04/07/2023

2012:00

For Date: 04/08/2023
0215:12

1233:10

OFFICER WANTED
FIREARMS LICENSING

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Sunday

911 CALL

- Monday
COMMUNITY POLICING
GENERAL INFO
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
209A SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

209A SERVICE
23-25598

PAPERWORK SERVICE

- Tuesday

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

- Wednesday
OFFICER WANTED
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Thursday
COMMUNITY POLICING

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

- Friday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Saturday
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

CHECK WELFARE

04/30/2023

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/16/2023



Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page:
Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/16/2023

For Date: 04/09/2023 - Sunday

1338:13 FIRE, OTHER NON-SPECIFIC

For Date: 04/10/2023 - Monday
0809:41 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1330:58 BRUSH FIRE
1444:42 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1516:15 COMPLAINT

1545 PAPERWORK SERVICE

For Date: 04/11/2023 - Tuesday
0717:27 INVESTIGATION
1028:51 911 MIS DIAL
1038:42 LARCENY

1105:11 OFFICER WANTED

For Date: 04/12/2023 - Wednesday
0940:42 COMMUNITY POLICING
1024:07 VANDALISM
1240:56 ILLEGAL BURN
1400:23 ASSAULT

1920:07 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/13/2023 - Thursday
0719 COMMUNITY POLICING
0901:42 COMMUNITY POLICING
0928:06 HARASSMENT
1432:45 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1527:42 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1534 COMMUNITY POLICING

1557:53 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/14/2023 - Friday
1421:49 OFFICER WANTED
1613:17 GENERAL INFO

2102:15 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

For Date: 04/15/2023 - Saturday



Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

0932:23

For Date: 04/16/2023
1629:15

1636:39

For Date: 04/17/2023
0113:11

1548:23

For Date: 04/19/2023

1200:39

For Date: 04/20/2023
0918:28
1355:04
1401:38
1503

2312:29

For Date: 04/21/2023
1721:00

1747:28
Original Call #:

1756:38

1919:21

For Date: 04/22/2023

1810:24

For Date: 04/23/2023
1640:54

1802:06

For Date: 04/24/2023

0919:54
Original Call #:

0924:37
1319:33

1349:56

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Sunday
ASSIST CITIZEN

911 CALL

- Monday
OFFICER WANTED

GENERAL INFO

- Wednesday

911 HANG UP

- Thursday
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
CRUISER MAINTENANCE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Friday
DISTURBANCE

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
23-30557

THREAT

LOCKOUT

- Saturday

ABANDONED 911 CALL

- Sunday
DISABLED MV

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Monday

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
23-31071

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CHECK WELFARE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/16/2023



Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Jurisdiction:

For Date:

1414:12

2011:11

04/25/2023
1016:58
1853:44

1904:30

04/26/2023
1511
1746:52

1906:48

04/27/2023
1207:55
1431:02
1723:21
1746:57

2253:03

04/28/2023
0807:23
0928:22
1014:35

1228:29

04/29/2023
1312:10
1434:49

1903:28

04/30/2023

0437:29

04/01/2023
1347:16

1549:37

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

VANDALISM

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Tuesday
911 CALL
INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
CRUISER MAINTENANCE
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Thursday
DETAIL REQUEST
HARASSMENT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Friday
GENERAL INFO
OFFICER WANTED
Drill/Testing

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Saturday
OFFICER WANTED
FIRE ALARM

LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL

- Sunday

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

SHELBURNE, MA

- Saturday
OFFICER WANTED

911 CALL

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

4



Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

1730:38

1900:56

For Date: 04/02/2023
1202
1648:16

1821:45

For Date: 04/03/2023
1810
1842
1853:47

2235:37

For Date: 04/04/2023
0818
1105
1745
1823
2054

2147:25

For Date: 04/05/2023
0205:26
0821
1018:07
1233:44
1500:11
1505:36
1600:38
1609:14

1809

For Date: 04/06/2023
0826
1552

1815:30

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

ARTICLES RECOVERED

- Sunday
CRUISER MAINTENANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

SAFETY HAZARD

- Monday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

LARCENY

- Tuesday
COMMUNITY POLICING
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Wednesday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
COMMUNITY POLICING
Drill/Testing
LOCKOUT
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
DISABLED MV

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Thursday
COMMUNITY POLICING
FIREARMS LICENSING

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

0000 - 2359 Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

5



Dispatch Log

For Date:

2114:

2154:

28

51

04/07/2023

0639

0650:

0817:

0831

1035:

1506:

1533:

1708:

1845:

2028:

2032:

2110:

Original Call #:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

2153:

2214:

2240:

31

06

04

23

57

15

51

56

56

51

22

16

17

04/08/2023

1101:

1124:

1844

1905:

2323:

55

01

16

44

04/09/2023

1059:

1722:

34

46

04/10/2023

0915:

1024:

1207:

1535

1640:

16

29

10

19

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Friday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ABANDONED 911 CALL
COMMUNITY POLICING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ADMINISTRATIVE
911 CALL
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
23-26730

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Saturday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

- Sunday
911 HANG UP

ABANDONED 911 CALL

- Monday
DISABLED MV
911 HANG UP
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
COMMUNITY POLICING

FIREARMS LICENSING

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

6



1944
2041:42
2128:21

2157

For Date: 04/11/2023
0808:46
0824
1405:17
1510:47
1532:33
1553:27
1630:37

1655:52
Original Call #:

1801:24
2004

2210

For Date: 04/12/2023
0410:41
0419:26
1014:36
1042:23
1252:48
1300:44
1337:35
1433:24
1505:46
1542:29

1549:09

For Date: 04/13/2023
0649:22
0821
1542:56

1724

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Tuesday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
COMMUNITY POLICING
TRAFFIC HAZARD
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
DISTURBANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDE W/INJURY
FIREARMS LICENSING

DISTURBANCE
23-271756

ASSIST CITIZEN
PATROL AREA

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Wednesday
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
Drill/Testing
Drill/Testing
COMMUNITY POLICING
Drill/Testing
ASSIST CITIZEN
FIRE ALARM
911 CALL

BRUSH FIRE

- Thursday
SAFETY HAZARD
COMMUNITY POLICING
FIRE ALARM

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359 Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

7



Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1920:04

2145

04/14/2023
0825
0915:52
1554
1809
1856:28
1902
2001

2012

04/15/2023
1536
1625
1700
1746
1907

2355:28

04/16/2023

1535:19

04/17/2023
0718:18
1536:55
1700:32
1702:37
1732:25
1820:07
2157
2209

2227

04/18/2023

0928:45

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed:

911 CALL

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Friday
COMMUNITY POLICING
Drill/Testing
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
OFFICER WANTED
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

PATROL AREA

- Saturday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA

ODOR INVESTIGATION

- Sunday

NOISE COMPLAINT

- Monday
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
ASSIST CITIZEN
FIREARMS LICENSING
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Tuesday

FIRE ALARM

05/16/2023

Page:

8



1222:19
1545:54
1750

2130:08

For Date: 04/19/2023
1540:02
1550:54
1615:08
1641:37

1944

For Date: 04/20/2023
0657
0737:21
1224:50
1537
1544:26
1625:11
1834:42
2115:21
2233

2243

For Date: 04/21/2023
0528:53
0915:16
1105:05
1110:18
1547:14

2044

For Date: 04/22/2023
0944
1103
1323

1630:00

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch
Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
PATROL AREA

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Wednesday
FIREARMS LICENSING
ASSIST CITIZEN
SERVICE CALL
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

- Thursday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE - STOLEN
GENERAL INFO
PATROL AREA
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
OFFICER WANTED
ASSIST CITIZEN
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
PATROL AREA

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Friday
Car vs. Deer
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRESPASS
ABANDONED 911 CALL
911 CALL

PATROL AREA

- Saturday
COMMUNITY POLICING
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

0000 - 2359 Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

9



Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch Page: 10
Dispatch Log From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 05/16/2023

1705 PATROL AREA

2008:13 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION

For Date: 04/23/2023 - Sunday

1839:20 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/24/2023 - Monday
1500:16 ADMINISTRATIVE
1537:47 SOLICITING
1659 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1700:47 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1704 PAPERWORK SERVICE
1717:11 OFFICER WANTED
1909:45 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

2050 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

For Date: 04/25/2023 - Tuesday
0823 COMMUNITY POLICING

1759:43 MEDICAL EMERGENCY

For Date: 04/26/2023 - Wednesday
0820 COMMUNITY POLICING
0949:44 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
1021:17 NOTIFICATION
1259:52 OFFICER WANTED
1333:06 911 HANG UP
1608:57 LARCENY
1727:12 BREAKING AND ENTERING

2035:15 911 HANG UP

For Date: 04/27/2023 - Thursday
0143:33 MEDICAL EMERGENCY
0421:07 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
0827 COMMUNITY POLICING
1427:47 DETAIL REQUEST
1515:58 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION
1517 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

1902:46 ASSIST CITIZEN



Dispatch Log

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

2114:

48

04/28/2023

0900:

1310:

1435

1453:

1515:

1545:

1616:

1810:

08

36

47

56

29

35

26

04/29/2023

1135:

45

04/30/2023

0054:

0819:

0946

1003

1017:

1113

1311

1635:

02

43

04

27

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Control Dispatch

From: 04/01/2023 Thru: 04/30/2023

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

- Friday
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
OFFICER WANTED
JUVENILE OFFENSES
DETAIL REQUEST
TRUANT
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
RAPE

FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION

- Saturday

CUSTODY ISSUE

- Sunday
ADMINISTRATIVE
DISABLED MV
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC CONTROL
SAFETY HAZARD
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

05/16/2023

Page:

11



